Position

DA DF Clerical Assistant IV

DA FW Phys Educ Assistant IV

DA FW General Assistant Ill

DA FW Instructional Asst Il

DA FW Clerical Assistant

DA FW Instructional Asst Il

DA FW Instructional Asst Il

DA FW Peer Assistant |

DA FW Instructional Asst Il

DA FW Peer Assistant |

DA FW Instructional Asst Il

DA FW General Assistant Ill

DA FW General Assistant lll

DA FW Instructional Asst Il

DA FW Lab Assistant |

DA FW Clerical Assistant |

DA FW Instructional Asst Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus
DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

Total Wages

$3,393

$1,978

$1,944

$1,318

$1,228

$1,205

$1,050

$1,000

$958

$926

$885

$852

$843

$843

$752

$744

$740

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



DA FW Peer Assistant |

DA FW Peer Assistant |

DA FW Lab Assistant |

DA FW Clerical Assistant |

DA FW Clerical Assistant |

DA FW Phys Educ Assistant Il

DA FW Lab Assistant |

DA FW General Assistant Il

DA FW General Assistant Il

DA FW Clerical Assistant I

DA FW Instructional Asst Il

DA FW Clerical Assistant I

DA FW Phys Educ Assistant Il

DA FW Lab Assistant |

DA FW Instructional Asst Il

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus
DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus
DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus
DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus
DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus
DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

DA - DA Cwsp-On
Campus

$724

$698

$638

$474

$450

$435

$384

$365

$325

$195

$185

$105

$100

$88

$83

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



