Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
DA DF Clerical Assistant IV		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$3,393	\$0
DA FW Phys Educ Assistant IV		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$1,978	\$0
DA FW General Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$1,944	\$0
DA FW Instructional Asst II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$1,318	\$0
DA FW Clerical Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$1,228	\$0
DA FW Instructional Asst II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$1,205	\$0
DA FW Instructional Asst II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$1,050	\$0
DA FW Peer Assistant I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$1,000	\$0
DA FW Instructional Asst II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$958	\$0
DA FW Peer Assistant I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$926	\$0
DA FW Instructional Asst II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$885	\$0
DA FW General Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$852	\$0
DA FW General Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$843	\$0
DA FW Instructional Asst II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$843	\$0
DA FW Lab Assistant I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$752	\$0
DA FW Clerical Assistant I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$744	\$0
DA FW Instructional Asst II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$740	\$0

DA FW Peer Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$724	\$0
DA FW Peer Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$698	\$0
DA FW Lab Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$638	\$0
DA FW Clerical Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$474	\$0
DA FW Clerical Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$450	\$0
DA FW Phys Educ Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$435	\$0
DA FW Lab Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$384	\$0
DA FW General Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$365	\$0
DA FW General Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$325	\$0
DA FW Clerical Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$195	\$0
DA FW Instructional Asst II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$185	\$0
DA FW Clerical Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$105	\$0
DA FW Phys Educ Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$100	\$0
DA FW Lab Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$88	\$0
DA FW Instructional Asst II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - DA Cwsp-On Campus	\$83	\$0